WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
•	 Passive infrared occupancy sensor with a choice of three
360° lens options for different coverage patterns
•	 Built-in IPv6 Mesh and Bluetooth antennas provide robust
signal strength and reliable communication
•	 Uses IPV6 Mesh to establish secure network communication

Coverages shown are maximum and represent half-step walking motion
Coverage
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description
LMPC-600 Wireless Ceiling Mount PIR Occupancy Sensor, extended range lens
LMPC-600-1 Wireless Ceiling Mount PIR Occupancy Sensor, high density lens
LMPC-600-5 Wireless Ceiling Mount PIR Occupancy Sensor, extended height lens
LMPC-600-RPM Recessed Plenum Mounting Kit for LMPC-600
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the
Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by [licensee name] is under license.
Google Play and the Google Play
logo are trademarks of Google Inc.
The Apple logo, iPhone, iPod touch, and iTunes are trademarks
of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.